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IHSA Boys Sectionals 2017 - 2/18/2017

Results
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool Record: 1:33.32 2009# NVHS

G Betulius, K Cordes, M Lehman, K Overholt

IHSA1:37.33

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANNHS1 1:34.72 IHSA

Horace Qiao Jr Josh Tak Jr

Brandon Chan Sr Noah Ellis Jr

23.69 26.85 21.3422.84

AWVHS2 1:34.98 IHSA

Jared Simpson Jr Bryan Ellig Jr

Aayush Deshpande Fr Eric Weng Sr

24.82 26.58 20.6622.92

ANCHS3 1:35.04 IHSA

Will McDonald Sr Phillip Sajaev Sr

Matt Wooten Sr Dominic May Jr

25.39 25.04 21.0823.53

AMVHS4 1:36.02 IHSA

Connor Mitsch Sr Janssen Gamilla Jr

Ben Forbes Sam Kastan So

24.09 27.78 21.0523.10

ANVHS5 1:36.17 IHSA

Kyri Chen Jr Cameron Casey Sr

Kevin Wu Jr Tanner Schrey So

24.27 26.76 21.7523.39

ABENET6 1:37.94

Colin Flynn Fr JP McAveeney Sr

Ryan Flynn So Andrew Prisby Jr

26.25 26.41 20.9524.33

AMARM7 1:40.29

Henry Bliss So Gary Rockwood Jr

Matthew Felber So Joey Censulo Fr

26.06 27.11 22.5024.62

AWAHS8 1:41.62

Owen Zant So Cael McLaren Fr

Tyler McLaren Jr Joe Ochsenschlager Jr

24.74 28.81 23.9824.09

AOSW9 1:44.10

Cameron Harris So Kevin Orlik Jr

Bobby Peterson Fr DeCarlos Parodis-Yu Fr

26.21 29.30 24.0424.55

APLAIN10 1:45.28

Merek Avery So Liam Davis Fr

Alec Danko Patrick Diurczak

25.19 30.06 23.0826.95

AIMSA11 1:45.33

Harry Smith So Christian Vergara Sr

Patrick Li So Alex Hughes Sr

26.30 29.36 24.3625.31

AMOR12 1:55.88

Soren Knudsen Sr Garrett Kirkland So

Ryan Nagel So Chris Collet So

30.01 30.39 25.1330.35

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Pool Record: 1:38.17 2002# Jarod Schroeder

IHSA1:44.48

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PLAIN JrRyan Netzel1 1:40.86 IHSA

23.47 25.41 26.3125.67

NCHS SrMichael Stern2 1:42.52 IHSA

24.05 26.00 26.2426.23

MARM JrWilliam Kamps3 1:42.53 IHSA

23.75 25.64 26.5126.63

WVHS FrAayush Deshpande4 1:44.25 IHSA

24.12 26.21 27.0626.86

NVHS SoJack Hiss5 1:44.58

23.95 25.99 27.6526.99

NCHS SoMatt King6 1:44.66

24.32 26.40 26.7027.24

NNHS SoJoey Yuan7 1:45.53

24.10 26.04 28.3427.05

MARM SrNathan Kuszynski8 1:46.44

24.45 26.31 28.1327.55

WAHS SoOwen Zant9 1:46.95

24.68 26.90 27.9427.43

NVHS JrBrandon Chelstrom10 1:47.52

24.43 26.39 28.8027.90

MVHS FrAustin Martinson11 1:48.70

23.89 27.44 28.7828.59

MVHS JrGriffin Despot12 1:48.77

25.05 27.25 28.1628.31

PLAIN FrMarc Avery13 1:49.05

24.76 27.86 28.0728.36

WVHS JrEthan Morse14 1:49.43

24.78 27.79 28.3828.48

BENET JrRyan Shanley15 1:49.74

25.60 28.67 27.8127.66

BENET SoRyan Flynn16 1:51.31

25.51 28.66 28.3928.75

NNHS SoKyle Wright17 1:51.56

24.58 27.33 30.4129.24

OSW SoMatt Gorney18 1:52.84

25.26 27.98 29.9129.69

IMSA SoTheoren Heilman19 1:53.08

25.63 28.98 29.0529.42

IMSA SrAlex Hughes20 1:56.38

26.64 29.15 30.3030.29

OSW FrGarrett O'Grady21 1:57.04

26.80 29.49 30.4430.31

WAHS JrKevin Cortez22 2:10.37

28.82 32.43 35.2033.92

MOR FrRick Young23 2:13.94

29.62 32.88 35.0736.37

MOR SoJosh Houston24 2:16.11

28.50 34.37 36.0237.22

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Pool Record: 1:53.21 2007# Brett Lullo

IHSA1:57.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NNHS JrHorace Qiao1 1:53.74 IHSA

24.49 29.12 27.0633.07

NVHS SoSathya Subramanian2 1:54.77 IHSA

23.94 28.79 27.8034.24

NVHS JrKyri Chen3 1:54.82 IHSA

25.42 28.83 27.0233.55

NCHS SrWill McDonald4 1:54.96 IHSA

25.42 28.49 27.6833.37

MARM SoNolan Fergus5 1:56.79 IHSA

24.15 29.39 28.3534.90

WVHS JrJared Simpson6 1:56.85 IHSA

25.47 29.19 27.9634.23

NCHS FrAndrew Dai7 1:57.18 IHSA

24.48 30.53 28.1334.04

WAHS JrTyler McLaren8 1:57.50 IHSA

24.89 28.91 28.3735.33

NNHS FrEthan Chuang9 1:57.88 IHSA

25.66 31.15 29.7531.32

MARM JrGary Rockwood10 1:58.91

25.79 29.74 27.9835.40

WVHS SoRyan Ruhde11 1:59.97

25.28 29.97 28.2236.50

WAHS FrCael McLaren12 2:01.25

27.21 30.85 29.1634.03

PLAIN JrJack Farnan13 2:02.51

25.69 30.13 29.0337.66

MVHS JrMichael Chan14 2:02.63

26.84 29.36 29.9636.47

MVHS SoPedro Cavour15 2:03.18

25.70 32.13 29.9735.38

PLAIN SoRyan Crafton16 2:06.25

25.91 31.67 28.9439.73

BENET SrTrevor Pilgrim17 2:10.84

28.55 35.01 30.0637.22

BENET FrColin Flynn18 2:11.31

29.09 30.43 30.7141.08

OSW FrDeCarlos Parodis-Yu19 2:13.15

28.02 35.12 30.7339.28

IMSA SoJimmy Ren20 2:16.48

29.29 35.31 33.0138.87

OSW SoBrian Diner21 2:21.10

30.33 36.35 31.7142.71

MOR SoRyan Nagel22 2:36.40

33.38 37.41 34.4451.17

IMSA JrLiam Mathie23 2:41.75

33.32 40.87 35.8851.68

MOR SoElam Yost24 2:44.84

34.09 43.23 38.6948.83
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#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Pool Record: 20.18 2002# Jarod Schroeder

IHSA21.86

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NCHS SrPhillip Sajaev1 20.99 IHSA

WVHS JrCole Steffl2 21.36 IHSA

WVHS SrEric Weng3 21.38 IHSA

NVHS SrJacob Cunningham4 21.49 IHSA

MVHS SrJohn Tjards5 21.53 IHSA

NCHS SoAdam Kowalyshen6 21.57 IHSA

MVHS SoSam Kastan7 21.63 IHSA

BENET JrAndrew Prisby8 21.74 IHSA

MARM JrSam Wehrli9 21.83 IHSA

NVHS JrJohn Ruan10 21.90

NNHS SrKeegan Riggs11 22.00

NNHS JrCalvin Chow12 22.21

PLAIN FrAlex Dvorak13 22.95

PLAIN SrAustin Brown14 23.11

BENET JrJustin Vasko15 23.27

MARM FrJoey Censulo16 23.32

OSW FrBobby Peterson17 23.38

IMSA SoPatrick Li18 23.62

OSW SrTom Dunn19 24.28

WAHS JrJoe Ochsenschlager20 24.53

MOR SoChris Collet21 24.99

WAHS SoAlec Wahl22 25.86

MOR SoJosh Houston23 27.11

IMSA SoAlex Romanov24 32.13

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Pool Record: 490.65 2004# Aaron Leech

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

NNHS SrZach Richards1 488.55

NVHS SrRobert Nowicki2 462.90

NCHS SrJake Ryor3 461.95

NCHS SoWyatt Weaver4 415.60

OSW SoMax Padlo5 387.25

MVHS JrAlex Marquardt6 380.55

OSW SoKaku Jalen7 352.25

NVHS SoEthan Tuel8 351.45

NNHS SrThomas Zugay9 334.15

WVHS SrTanner Elenbaas10 265.50

MVHS SoConnor Plos11 260.00

MOR FrOwen Phillips12 247.90

WVHS SoReilly Tremain13 178.45

WAHS JrCaden LaFond14 171.50

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Pool Record: 49.08 2002# Jarod Schroeder

IHSA52.44

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NNHS JrHorace Qiao1 50.48 IHSA

23.89 26.59

NNHS SrBrandon Chan2 51.23 IHSA

23.96 27.27

MARM SoNolan Fergus3 51.58 IHSA

24.13 27.45

NVHS JrKevin Wu4 51.69 IHSA

24.40 27.29

NVHS SoSathya Subramanian5 51.71 IHSA

23.69 28.02

NCHS FrAndrew Dai6 51.81 IHSA

24.66 27.15

MVHS JrJanssen Gamilla7 52.04 IHSA

23.79 28.25

NCHS SrMatt Wooten8 52.31 IHSA

24.57 27.74

WVHS SoJake Darlinger9 52.45

24.86 27.59

MVHS SrMax Chamberlain10 52.59

24.18 28.41

OSW FrBobby Peterson11 53.99

25.37 28.62

PLAIN SoRyan Crafton12 54.43

25.82 28.61

PLAIN FrLiam Davis13 55.30

25.65 29.65

MARM SoMatthew Felber14 55.36

25.48 29.88

WVHS JrWesley York15 56.02

25.87 30.15

BENET SoRyan Flynn16 56.34

25.98 30.36

BENET JrJustin Vasko17 56.93

26.24 30.69

IMSA SoPatrick Li18 58.21

27.68 30.53

OSW JrKevin Orlik19 59.21

27.09 32.12

IMSA SoJimmy Ren20 1:03.28

29.42 33.86

WAHS JrLuke Reimers21 1:04.05

29.26 34.79

WAHS SoAlec Wahl22 1:06.39

29.69 36.70

MOR SoRyan Nagel23 1:15.27

33.21 42.06

MOR JrAlex Knoppe24 1:28.26

39.69 48.57

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Pool Record: 44.30 2002# Jarod Schroeder

IHSA47.72

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NNHS JrNoah Ellis1 47.05 IHSA

21.90 25.15

MVHS SrJohn Tjards2 47.24 IHSA

22.52 24.72

WVHS SrEric Weng3 47.42 IHSA

22.95 24.47

NVHS JrJohn Ruan4 47.58 IHSA

23.30 24.28

NCHS SoAdam Kowalyshen5 47.75

23.00 24.75

MARM JrSam Wehrli6 47.79

22.75 25.04

BENET SrJP McAveeney7 47.83

22.57 25.26

NNHS SrNick Zillier8 47.97

22.90 25.07

NCHS JrDominic May9 48.03

22.65 25.38

WAHS JrTyler McLaren10 48.22

23.02 25.20

WVHS JrEthan Morse11 48.67

22.94 25.73

NVHS SoTanner Schrey12 48.95

22.78 26.17

PLAIN FrAlex Dvorak13 49.20

23.36 25.84

MARM SoHenry Bliss14 49.28

23.04 26.24

IMSA SoHarry Smith15 50.41

24.43 25.98

OSW SoMatt Gorney16 50.42

23.97 26.45

MVHS JrJake Fleming17 50.50

23.66 26.84

BENET SoIan Smith18 50.82

23.76 27.06

PLAIN SrAustin Brown19 52.28

24.66 27.62

WAHS JrJoe Ochsenschlager20 54.11

25.74 28.37

MOR SoChris Collet21 55.50

26.63 28.87

OSW SoBrian Diner22 57.92

27.10 30.82

IMSA JrBen Schafermeyer23 59.07

28.54 30.53

MOR FrRick Young24 59.48

28.01 31.47

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Pool Record: 4:36.30 2001# Casey Dauw

IHSA4:45.38

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PLAIN JrRyan Netzel1 4:36.87 IHSA

24.96 27.50 28.2428.26

28.61 28.54 27.94 27.80

28.14 26.88

NVHS SrJacob Cunningham2 4:37.75 IHSA

25.05 27.56 28.2027.94

28.41 28.47 28.36 28.31

28.47 26.98

MARM JrWilliam Kamps3 4:38.22 IHSA

24.95 27.34 28.4628.00

28.50 28.52 28.43 28.26

28.61 27.15
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NCHS SrMichael Stern4 4:41.04 IHSA

25.17 27.71 28.5828.26

28.74 28.60 28.77 28.81

28.65 27.75

MARM SrNathan Kuszynski5 4:43.62 IHSA

25.53 27.61 28.4828.35

28.31 28.44 28.93 29.29

29.66 29.02

NVHS SoJack Hiss6 4:43.76 IHSA

25.15 27.76 28.4428.28

28.80 28.51 29.14 29.24

29.74 28.70

WVHS FrAayush Deshpande7 4:44.60 IHSA

25.24 27.74 28.7028.65

28.89 29.41 29.27 29.08

28.94 28.68

NCHS SrRyan Smith8 4:45.33 IHSA

25.07 28.01 29.1028.82

29.12 29.23 29.46 28.95

29.10 28.47

NNHS SoJoey Yuan9 4:49.28

25.45 27.68 29.2228.47

29.04 29.60 30.20 30.41

29.95 29.26

MVHS FrAustin Martinson10 4:49.97

25.89 28.53 29.8329.54

29.63 29.53 29.45 29.29

29.49 28.79

PLAIN JrJack Farnan11 4:55.25

25.23 27.83 29.8029.05

30.32 30.40 30.71 30.91

30.88 30.12

WVHS SoJake Darlinger12 4:55.71

25.79 28.03 29.7429.03

30.16 30.35 30.61 31.07

31.05 29.88

OSW SoCameron Harris13 4:59.19

26.69 29.48 30.3530.15

30.41 30.28 30.63 30.81

30.74 29.65

IMSA SoTheoren Heilman14 5:02.17

26.68 29.33 30.2629.35

30.58 31.01 31.72 31.87

31.92 29.45

NNHS SoKyle Wright15 5:02.21

26.37 30.01 30.8431.30

31.02 30.75 30.96 30.69

30.14 30.13

OSW FrGarrett O'Grady16 5:12.08

27.33 30.36 31.6631.67

31.81 32.36 32.30 32.18

31.82 30.59

BENET JrChris Ponne17 5:12.12

26.57 30.42 31.1631.50

32.12 32.20 32.13 32.13

32.35 31.54

MVHS SoJamie Hines18 5:12.27

27.18 30.46 31.4030.65

31.78 32.42 31.97 32.28

32.52 31.61

MOR SoGarrett Kirkland19 5:20.13

26.59 30.49 32.7232.00

32.84 33.04 33.51 33.39

33.30 32.25

IMSA SrAlex Hughes20 5:22.15

27.57 30.65 33.2132.00

33.32 33.33 33.54 34.06

32.88 31.59

BENET SrConor Martini21 5:27.90

28.60 31.96 34.0133.33

33.95 33.92 34.28 34.20

33.66 29.99

WAHS JrLuke Reimers22 5:35.49

28.35 31.42 34.0132.71

34.26 34.58 35.35 35.87

34.85 34.09

MOR SrSoren Knudsen23 5:55.21

30.76 34.07 36.1335.60

35.94 36.58 37.28 36.73

36.95 35.17

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

Pool Record: 1:24.80 2008# NVHS

H. Peters, K. Overholt, R. Farmer, B. Alden

IHSA1:27.79

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANVHS1 1:25.59 IHSA

Jacob Cunningham Sr Sathya Subramanian So

Tanner Schrey So John Ruan Jr

21.71 21.28 21.0221.58

AWVHS2 1:25.98 IHSA

Cole Steffl Jr Jared Simpson Jr

Bryan Ellig Jr Ethan Morse Jr

21.48 21.54 21.1321.83

ANNHS3 1:26.31 IHSA

Brandon Chan Sr Calvin Chow Jr

Keegan Riggs Sr Nick Zillier Sr

22.11 21.78 21.3021.12

AMVHS4 1:26.53 IHSA

Sam Kastan So Ben Forbes

Janssen Gamilla Jr John Tjards Sr

21.66 21.67 21.0922.11

AMARM5 1:26.58 IHSA

William Kamps Jr Nolan Fergus So

Gary Rockwood Jr Sam Wehrli Jr

21.80 21.69 21.4521.64

ANCHS6 1:26.76 IHSA

Matt Wooten Sr Nolan Vaughn

Michael Stern Sr Dominic May Jr

22.33 21.54 20.9021.99

ABENET7 1:28.55

JP McAveeney Sr Ryan Shanley Jr

Ryan Flynn So Andrew Prisby Jr

22.13 22.32 21.2322.87

APLAIN8 1:28.88

Alex Dvorak Fr Marc Avery Fr

Merek Avery So Ryan Netzel Jr

22.78 22.26 21.4222.42

AOSW9 1:38.43

Matt Gorney So Tom Dunn Sr

Kevin Orlik Jr Brian Diner So

23.21 23.97 26.3824.87

AWAHS10 1:44.16

Elliot Barbel Derek Dodson So

Alec Wahl So Luke Reimers Jr

27.01 26.68 25.1025.37

AMOR11 1:47.07

Elam Yost So Ryan Nagel So

Rick Young Fr Josh Houston So

26.66 27.15 27.3425.92

AIMSA--- DQ

Jimmy Ren So Ben Schafermeyer Jr

Christian Vergara Sr Theoren Heilman So

25.04 25.96 23.8224.41

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Pool Record: 49.78 2011# Grant Betulius

IHSA53.47

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NCHS SrWill McDonald1 52.13 IHSA

25.58 26.55

NNHS JrNoah Ellis2 52.29 IHSA

25.16 27.13

WAHS SoOwen Zant3 52.39 IHSA

25.37 27.02

WVHS JrJared Simpson4 52.44 IHSA

25.66 26.78

MVHS SrConnor Mitsch5 52.65 IHSA

25.20 27.45

MVHS JrMichael Chan6 52.78 IHSA

25.34 27.44

NVHS JrKyri Chen7 53.16 IHSA

26.03 27.13

PLAIN SoMerek Avery8 53.19 IHSA

25.22 27.97

NVHS JrBrandon Chelstrom9 53.39 IHSA

25.82 27.57

NCHS SoBrad Sanford10 54.24

26.36 27.88

MARM SoHenry Bliss11 54.83

26.34 28.49

IMSA SoHarry Smith12 55.34

27.14 28.20

WVHS SoRyan Ruhde13 56.00

26.64 29.36

BENET JrRyan Shanley14 56.01

27.14 28.87

NNHS SrCole Jacobs15 56.52

OSW SoCameron Harris16 56.81

27.64 29.17

BENET FrColin Flynn17 57.90

27.93 29.97
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MARM SoJack Dzierzanowski18 59.02

28.55 30.47

PLAIN SoEthan Fox19 59.85

29.37 30.48

OSW SrTom Dunn20 1:01.00

28.86 32.14

MOR SrSoren Knudsen21 1:05.61

32.11 33.50

WAHS JrKevin Cortez22 1:10.13

33.59 36.54

IMSA JrLiam Mathie23 1:11.60

34.50 37.10

MOR SrEthan Frobish24 1:13.32

35.00 38.32

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Pool Record: 56.06 2010# Kevin Cordes

IHSA1:00.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NCHS SrPhillip Sajaev1 57.70 IHSA

26.85 30.85

NNHS JrJosh Tak2 57.71 IHSA

27.78 29.93

WVHS JrCole Steffl3 58.18 IHSA

27.11 31.07

NCHS SoBen Russo4 58.54 IHSA

27.38 31.16

WVHS JrBryan Ellig5 58.92 IHSA

27.27 31.65

NNHS FrEthan Chuang6 59.49 IHSA

27.36 32.13

MARM JrGary Rockwood7 59.82 IHSA

28.38 31.44

NVHS FrRohan Nagori8 1:00.05

28.48 31.57

BENET SrJP McAveeney9 1:00.36

28.04 32.32

NVHS SrCameron Casey10 1:00.87

28.30 32.57

WAHS FrCael McLaren11 1:01.75

29.59 32.16

MARM SoMatthew Felber12 1:02.37

29.32 33.05

MVHS JrAshton Howser13 1:03.30

29.16 34.14

MVHS FrBrayden Shatto14 1:03.97

29.58 34.39

MOR SoGarrett Kirkland15 1:05.04

30.31 34.73

OSW JrKevin Orlik16 1:05.46

30.26 35.20

IMSA SrChristian Vergara17 1:05.80

31.27 34.53

BENET SrTrevor Pilgrim18 1:05.89

30.50 35.39

PLAIN FrLiam Davis19 1:08.20

31.94 36.26

OSW FrDeCarlos Parodis-Yu20 1:08.78

32.74 36.04

PLAIN JrAlkesh Sumant21 1:09.30

32.51 36.79

MOR JrBrett Simmons22 1:13.13

34.47 38.66

WAHS SoDerek Dodson23 1:15.15

34.80 40.35

IMSA JrJesse Yan24 1:29.09

41.75 47.34

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

Pool Record: 3:07.48 2010# NVHS

H Peters, C Jager, G Betulius, A Bratsos

IHSA3:13.35

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANVHS1 3:09.90 IHSA

Jacob Cunningham Sr Kyri Chen Jr

Sathya Subramanian So John Ruan Jr

23.23 47.84 48.1822.84

22.48 47.34 22.33 46.54

ANNHS2 3:10.50 IHSA

Joey Yuan So Brandon Chan Sr

Noah Ellis Jr Horace Qiao Jr

23.61 49.00 47.7022.70

22.57 47.60 22.01 46.20

AWVHS3 3:10.55 IHSA

Aayush Deshpande Fr Ethan Morse Jr

Jake Darlinger So Eric Weng Sr

23.32 48.48 47.4522.03

22.57 47.96 22.19 46.66

ANCHS4 3:11.17 IHSA

Matt Wooten Sr Dominic May Jr

Michael Stern Sr Phillip Sajaev Sr

23.78 49.00 46.9421.84

23.01 48.06 22.17 47.17

AMARM5 3:12.81 IHSA

William Kamps Jr Nolan Fergus So

Henry Bliss So Sam Wehrli Jr

23.04 47.80 48.5022.77

22.84 48.49 22.65 48.02

AMVHS6 3:13.33 IHSA

Max Chamberlain Sr Connor Mitsch Sr

Janssen Gamilla Jr John Tjards Sr

23.69 49.34 47.4922.31

23.14 49.79 21.97 46.71

APLAIN7 3:15.16

Alex Dvorak Fr Marc Avery Fr

Merek Avery So Ryan Netzel Jr

23.58 49.01 49.8123.20

23.21 49.48 22.14 46.86

AWAHS8 3:22.24

Tyler McLaren Jr Cael McLaren Fr

Joe Ochsenschlager Jr Owen Zant So

23.38 48.52 51.4924.51

25.05 52.83 23.24 49.40

AOSW9 3:26.62

Matt Gorney So Bobby Peterson Fr

Cameron Harris So Garrett O'Grady Fr

24.45 51.07 49.6723.30

24.24 50.75 26.32 55.13

ABENET10 3:27.12

Ryan Shanley Jr Andrew Prisby Jr

Trevor Pilgrim Sr Ian Smith So

24.92 51.97 50.4023.94

24.35 52.94 24.43 51.81

AIMSA11 3:32.75

Theoren Heilman So Alex Hughes Sr

Patrick Li So Harry Smith So

26.21 54.61 54.1325.80

24.95 52.78 24.71 51.23

AMOR12 3:51.17

Chris Collet So Soren Knudsen Sr

Josh Houston So Garrett Kirkland So

26.33 55.02 58.8127.65

29.00 1:01.23 26.42 56.11


